
Final Results

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Mens Open Doubles
Name

Scott Richards
Daniel York

NT
NT

216
204

222
192

222
166

660
562

,
1222,

   Gold Medal

Darren Burton
Daniel York

NT
NT

220
193

201
192

181
193

602
578

,
1180,

   Silver Medal

Bundy Romanelli
Daniel York

SA
NT

199
217

179
203

168
204

546
624

,
1170,

   Bronze Medal

Bundy Romanelli
Max Karamanlis

SA
SA

167
221

191
181

158
252

516
654

,
1170,

   Bronze Medal

Richard Drummond
Phil Drummond

NT
NT

168
149

184
247

208
167

560
563

,
1123,

Shelton Farmer
Phil Harris

NSW
NSW

186
181

192
113

171
179

549
473

,
1022,

Greg Sleader
Max Karamanlis

SA
SA

162
158

137
179

200
135

499
472

,
971,
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Final Results

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Mens Classic Doubles
Name

Matthew Ryan
Daniel York

NT
NT

153
206

199
233

155
232

507
671

,
1178,

   Gold Medal

Bundy Romanelli
Jack Boundy

SA
NSW

191
156

180
140

169
181

540
477

,
1017,

   Silver Medal
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Final Results

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Mens A - Grade Doubles
Name

Darren Burton
Daniel Maybury

NT
NT

162
132

164
195

181
149

507
476

,
983,

   Gold Medal

Phil Harris
Russell Maddox

NSW
NSW

202
116

157
145

155
124

514
385

,
899,

   Silver Medal

Matty Karamanlis
Kon Karamanlis

SA
SA

141
143

149
147

179
132

469
422

,
891,

   Bronze Medal
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Final Results

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Mens B - Grade Doubles
Name

Russell Maddox
Kevin Heintze

NSW
NT

152
96

120
103

189
110

461
309

,
770,

   Gold Medal
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Final Results

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Womens Open Doubles
Name

Carina Crockford
Pearl MacIntosh

QLD
QLD

175
145

181
156

145
148

501
449

,
950,

   Gold Medal

Marie Harrison
Tanea Rudder

NT
QLD

94
134

135
103

156
161

385
398

,
783,

   Silver Medal
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Final Results

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Womens Classic Doubles
Name

Jo Louend
Pearl MacIntosh

SA
QLD

167
132

123
147

111
136

401
415

,
816,

   Gold Medal

Ann Dunn
Tanea Rudder

NT
QLD

126
142

120
149

121
107

367
398

,
765,

   Silver Medal

Dianne Maddox
Elizabeth Stevens

NSW
NSW

108
115

103
167

108
125

319
407

,
726,

   Bronze Medal
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Final Results

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Womens A - Grade Doubles
Name

Pearl MacIntosh
Carina Crockford

QLD
QLD

166
165

148
162

138
174

452
501

,
953,

   Gold Medal
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Final Results

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Womens B - Grade Doubles
Name

Carol Billington
Elizabeth Stevens

NSW
NSW

125
149

115
125

117
132

357
406

,
763,

   Gold Medal

Carol Billington
Dianne Dawson

NSW
NSW

103
140

92
140

134
108

329
388

,
717,

   Silver Medal
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Final Results

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Womens C - Grade Doubles
Name

Christine Ponter
Tanya Trull

NT
NT

105
143

97
116

113
131

315
390

,
705,

   Gold Medal

Raelene O'Brien
Ann Dunn

NT
NT

126
90

142
98

138
99

406
287

,
693,

   Silver Medal

Emily McBride
Lorraine Armour

NT
NT

126
119

95
115

101
120

322
354

,
676,

   Bronze Medal
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